811
ETICEE
812
814
821
Distribution boxes EDS
Industrial plug-in equipment
Technical data

EDS4H 2-2/2-5 16/32 004483122 1 1* 2 1 1 44 0,5 1
     821
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 [kg] [pcs]
Distribution boxes EDS
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 [kg] [pcs]
Distribution boxes EDS
Degree of protection - IP 44, IP 54
Nominal current 16 A, 32 A / 5P
Nominal voltage 250 V
Mechanical resistance of boxes IK 07, IK 09, IK 10
Products do not contain substances banned under the RoHS directive.
Ordering:
1 - type
2 – number of modules
3 – 2 x schuko version / 2 x 5 poles
4 – Nominal current 16A, 32A
Distribution boxes EDS
EDS    4     2-2/2-5    16/32
1 2 3 4
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 [kg] [pcs]
EDS 4 H with handle IP44
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 [kg] [pcs]
*Socket 32A/5P - protected with 16A MCB!
*Socket 32A/5P - protected with 16A MCB!
Technical data on page
ET
IC
EE
813
EDS 7 IP54
EDS7 1-2/2-5 16/32 004483200 1 1 1 1 1 1 54 0,9 1
EDS 8 IP44
EDS8 2-2/1-5 16* 004483250 1 2 1 1 44 1 1
EDS8 2-2/1-5 32* 004483251 1 2 1 1 44 1 1
EDS8 6-2/0-0 16* 004483252 6 6 44 1 1
EDS8 RCD 2-2/1-5 16** 004483253 1 2 1 1 1 44 1 1
EDS8 RCD 2-2/1-5 32** 004483254 1 2 1 1 1 44 1 1
EDS8 RCD 3-2/0-0 16** 004483255 6 3 1 44 1 1
EDS8H 2-2/1-5 16* 004483280 1 2 1 1 44 1,2 1
EDS8H 2-2/1-5 32* 004483281 1 2 1 1 44 1,2 1
EDS8H 6-2/0-0 16* 004483282 6 6 44 1,2 1
EDS8H RCD 2-2/1-5 16** 004483283 1 2 1 1 1 44 1,2 1
EDS8H RCD 2-2/1-5 32** 004483284 1 2 1 1 1 44 1,2 1
EDS8H RCD 3-2/0-0 16** 004483285 6 3 1 44 1,2 1
EDS 11 IP54
EDS11 4-2/2-5 16* 004483300 2 4 4 2 54 2 1
EDS11 4-2/2-5 32* 004483301 2 4 4 2 54 2 1
EDS11 4-2/2-5 16/32* 004483302 1 1 4 4 1 1 54 2 1
EDS11 4-5 16* 004483303 4 3 54 2 1
EDS11 4-5 32* 004483304 4 3 54 2 1
EDS11 4-5 16/32* 004483305 2 2 1 2 54 2 1
EDS11 2-2/3-5 16/32 004483306 2 1 2 2 2 1 54 2 1
EDS11 2-2/3-5 32/16 004483307 1 2 2 2 1 2 54 2 1
EDS11 7-2 16* 004483308 7 7 54 2 1
EDS11 RCD 4-2/1-5 16** 004483309 1 1 4 4 1 1 54 2 1
EDS11 RCD 4-2/1-5 32** 004483310 1 1 4 4 1 1 54 2 1
EDS11 RCD 2-5 16** 004483311 3 2 1 54 2 1
EDS11 RCD 2-5 32** 004483312 3 2 1 54 2 1
EDS11 RCD 4-5 16/32** 004483313 1 2 1 1 1 54 2 1
EDS11 RCD 1-2/2-5 16/32** 004483314 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 54 2 1
EDS11 RCD 1-2/2-5 32/16** 004483315 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 54 2 1
EDS11 RCD 7-2 16** 004483316 7 7 1 54 2 1
 821
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 [kg] [pcs]
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers RCD Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 3 phase [kg] [pcs]
EDS 8H with handle IP44
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers RCD Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 3 phase [kg] [pcs]
Type Code No. Sockets applied Circuit breakers RCD Degree of
protection IP
Weight Packaging
16A/5P 32A/5P Schuko 250V C16/1 C16/3 C32/3 3 phase [kg] [pcs]
*with switch
**with RCD
Distribution boxes EDS
    Technical data on page
*with switch
**with RCD
*with switch
**with RCD
With cam switch - see technical data
ET
IC
EE
814      825, 826
ES 1632 004482000 16A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,17 12
ES 1643 004482001 16A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,18 12
ES 1653 004482002 16A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 0,20 12
ES 3232 004482003 32A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,24 10
ES 3243 004482004 32A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,29 9
ES 3253 004482005 32A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 0,31 9
EZ 1632 004482034 16A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,19 9
EZ 1643 004482035 16A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,21 9
EZ 1653 004482036 16A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 0,22 9
EZ 3232 004482037 32A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,26 12
EZ 3243 004482038 32A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,30 6
EZ 3253 004482039 32A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 0,35 6
EZCZ-S 1643 004482050 16A, 400V/230V, 3P+PE plus EE 16S Schuko IP44 0,34 6
EZCZ-S 1653 004482051 16A, 400V/230V, 3P+N+PE plus EE 16S Schuko IP44 0,36 6
EZCZ-S 3243 004482052 32A, 400V/230V, 3P+PE plus EE 16S Schuko IP44 0,42 4
EZCZ-S 3253 004482053 32A, 400V/230V, 3P+N+PE plus EE 16S Schuko IP44 0,45 4
ES 1643
ES 1632
EZ 1643
EZ 3232
EZCZ 1653
Industrial plug-in equipment
Industrial plug-in equipment
IP44 series
Technical data on page
Application - Our industrial plugs and sockets have been designed to connect

Technical data on page
Built-in sockets IP67
Type Code No. Description
Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[pcs]
Plugs IP67
Type Code No. Description
Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[pcs]
ET
IC
EE
819831, 832
EPH 1632 004482066 16A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,16 10
EPH 1643 004482067 16A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,198 10
EPH 1653 004482068 16A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 0,226 6
EPH 3232 004482069 32A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,28 12
EPH 3243 004482070 32A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,274 12
EPH 3253 004482071 32A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 0,307 3
EPH 6343 004482072 63A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,848 8
EPH 6353 004482073 63A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 1,016 4
EPH 12543 004482074 125A, 400V, 3P+PE 1,8 1
EPH 12553 004482075 125A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 1,84 1
EPH 1653
EPH 1632
EPH 6353
Industrial plug-in equipment
    Technical data on page
Wall plugs IP67
Type Code No. Description
Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[pcs]
ET
IC
EE
820   832, 833
EA-1653/43 004482116 5p/4p 0,284 9
EA-3253/43 004482117 5p/4p 0,457 6
EA-1653/43-O 004482118 0,284 9
EA-3253/43-O 004482119 0,47 6
EA 16-32/4 004482120 4p 0,343 8
EA 16-32/5 004482121 5p 0,386 8
EA 16-32/5-O 004482122 0,386 8
EE 16S 004482124 IP54 0,043 12
EEH 16S 004482126 250V/16A IP67 0,079 12
EEVG 16 004482127 IP67 0,12 14
EA 16-32/5
EEH 16S
EEVG 16
Industrial plug-in equipment
Technical data on page
Accessories
Adapters
Type Code No. Description
Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[pcs]
5p/4p, phase reverse
5p/4p, phase reverse
16A/32A 5p, phase reverse
Built-in sockets schuko
Type Code No. Description